UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141	
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service@wolt	erskluwer.com
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	9935 - ISRAEL
CT Lien Solutions	41004891
P.O. Box 29071 Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ILIL
	FIXTURE 1
	į.

Doc#: 1335317022 Fee: \$42.00 RHSP Fee: \$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.00

Karen A. Yarbrough

Cook County Recorder of Deeds
Date: 12/19/2013 11:12 AM Pg: 1 of 3

P.O. Box 29071	41004691			
Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ILIL			
Cioridate, est e 1200 del 1				
	FIXTURE ,			
File win: Cook, IL	-	THE AROVE	SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE	LISE ONLY
a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FIL. NUMBER	11)		TATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be file	
331726109 11/13/2013 CC IL ປະຈາເ	"	(or recorded) in the	REAL ESTATE RECORDS	. "
	4 to 1 - 4 t		ent Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide	
 TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Suterner Statement 	it identified above is terminated with re	spect to the security inte	rest(s) of Secured Party authorizing thi	is Termination
ASSICNMENT (full or portially Broade name of Assis	in the second se			
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignra For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also	indicate affected collateral in item 8	gnee in item /c and nam	e of Assignor in item 9	
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement	ant idea (find a pays with present to the			
continued for the additional period provided by applicable	and lover lined a pove with respect to the	security interest(s) of Se	scured Party authorizing this Continuati	on Statement is
PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	$-\Theta$			
Check one of these two boxes:	AND Check one of these three boxes	to:		
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	CHANCE Lamp and/or add	imer: Complete AD		ime: Give record name
CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Inf			or 7b, and item 7c to be delete	ed in item 6a or 6b
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	ornation Grange - provide Entropha h	ame (ba or bb)		
Israel Discount Bank of New York				
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL	NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)	Louren
		0.172	ADDITIONAL NAMICIS/INITIAL(5)	SUFFIX
CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment	or Party Information Change Interview and one			
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	or Farty Information Change - provide only one	name (/a or /b) (us exact, ull	name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part o	of the Debtor's name)
Israel Discount Bank of New York			3	
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			<u> </u>	
			4	
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			<u>'\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\</u>	
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)				
				SUFFIX
. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	<u> </u>	LOTATE LOGOTIVE	
511 FIFTH AVENUE	I 1		STATE POSTAL COUR	COUNTRY
	NEW YORK	·	NY 10017	USA
COLLATERAL CHANGE: <u>Also</u> check <u>one</u> of these fou	r boxes: ADD collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN collatera
Indicate collateral:				5 _/
				D Z
				P
				2 1/
				<u> </u>
				$M \mathcal{N}$
				00 1/
IAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHOR,	ZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provid	e only one name (9a or 9	b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assign	Dept -
this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	and provide name of authorizing D	ebtor	, to a see grow, it also to all Masigi	
Israel Discount Bank of New York	-			-
9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				INTSI
SOUTH OF STATE OF STA	FIRST PERSONAL NA	AME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
ODTIONAL EU ED DESCRIPTION				
OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: G	AMLA CEDRON WEST CHICA	AGO, LLC		
004891 6240			** **	

1335317022 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	RDDENDOM			
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amend				
1331726109 11/13/2013 CC IL Cook 12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Am				
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENUMENT: Same as item 9 on Air 12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	neriament form			
Israel Discount Bank of New York				
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
IZU, INDIVIDUAL O OUTVAINE				
FIRST PERSONAL NAME				
· O _A				
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX			
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement ".ta me of a current Debtor of	record required for indexing of		SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US ne filing offices - see Instruction item	
one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name do not omit, modify, or ab				10). 1 101100 01119
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME GAMLA CEDRON WEST CHICAGO, LLC				
OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME		ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): Debtor Name and Address:)_			
GAMLA CEDRON WEST CHICAGO, LLC - 2875 NE 191 STREET,	SUITE 200, AVENTUR	A, FL 33180		
Secured Party Name and Address:	C			
Israel Discount Bank of New York - 511 FIFTH AVENUE, NEW YOR	RK, NY 1(017)			
	45			
		し		
		10.		
		Y	,0	
			Office	
			'C	
			C)	
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	17. Description	on of real estate:		**
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17	a fixture filing SEE ATTA	CHED SCH "A"	FOR LEGAL DESCRIPTION	OF
(if Debtor does not have a record interest):	PROPERT	τ.		
	Parcel ID:			
	17-08-209-	-016.0000		
18. MISCELLANEOUS: 41004891-IL-31 9935 - ISRAEL DISCOUNT BANK Israel Dis	scount Bank of New York F	ile with: Cook, IL	6240 M, Vu	
			OCTO M. VU	

1335317022 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

SCHEDULE A

Parcel 1:

Lots 1, 2, 3, and 4, and that part of Lots 5, 6 and 7, lying Southwest of a line drawn from a point in the West line of said Lot 5, 44.03 feet South from the North line of said lot to a point in the South line of said Lot 7, 1.16 feet East of the Southwest corner of Lot 7, all in Block 6 in Ridgely's Addition to Chicago in the North half of the Northeast quarter of Section 8, Township 39 North, Range 14 East of the Third Principal Meridian, In Cook County, Illinois.

Parcel 2:

That part of Lot 5, 16. Block 6, in Ridgely's Addition to Chicago, in the North half of the Northeast quarter of Section 8, 100 mship 39 North, Range 14 East of the Third Principal Meridian according to the plat thereof, recorded bounded and described as follows: Beginning at the Northwest corner of said Lot 5; thence Southerly along the West line of Lot 5, a distance of 44.03 feet; thence Southeasterly along a straight line drawn to a point on the South line of Lot 7 in said block distant 1.16 feet Easterly from the Southwest corner of said Lot 7, a distance of 5.51 feet; thence Northerly along a straight line to a point on the North line of South Lot 5, distance 3.10 feet Easterly from the point of beginning, thence Westerly along said North line of Lot 7, a distance of 3.10 feet to the point of beginning, in Cook County, Illinois.

D1) 17-08-209-216.0000
Clark's Office